PEDUTO, CHAIR

DEFERRED PAPERS

Bill No. Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Jon B. Tucker, M.D. 

c/o Tucker Independent Medical Experts, Inc., 1082 Bower Hill Road, Suite 100, 

Pittsburgh, PA 15243, in an amount not to exceed Two Thousand Six Hundred 

Dollars ($2,600.00) for professional services rendered in connection with the 

William H. Burgess v. City of Pittsburgh litigation filed in the Allegheny County 

Court of Common Pleas, Pennsylvania, GD 08-002999.

2011-2134

NEW PAPERS

Bill No. Ordinance supplementing the Pittsburgh Code, Title One, Administrative, Article